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National Billiards & Snooker Championships 2020
Senior Billiards Qualifying Draw (Best Of 5: 100 up )

22-01-2020
T1
1:00 PM

22-01-2020
T5
3:00 PM

22-01-2020
T6
3:00 PM

22-01-2020
T8
3:00 PM

Rafath Habib (RSPB) 21-01-2020
} i
Umesh Barwe (MH) 3:00 PM
Anil Sagar (MH) 21-01-2020
} 5
Siddharth Patni (MP) 3:00 PM
Shivam Arora (MH)
22-01-2020
Vijayram (TN) 21-01-2020 17
T3 10:00 AM
Jayraj Amane (MH) 3:00 PM
Mahesh Jagdale (MH) 21-01-2020
} T4
Varunkumar J (TN) 3:00 PM
Rovin D'souza (RSPB)
22-01-2020
Yash Rungta (MH) 21-01-2020 T8
T5 10:00 AM
Anand H.E. (KTK) 3:00 PM
Rajwardhan Joshi (MH) 21-01-2020
} T6
Ashutosh Padhy (ORI) 3:00 PM
Anand Raghuvanshi (MH) 21-01-2020
} n
Sandeep Singh Yadav (MP) 3:00 PM
Yuggandhar. G (KTK) 21-01-2020
T8 22-01-2020
Raj Khandwala (MH) 3:00 PM 19
10:00 AM

V. Subramanian (MH)
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aLy

aLy



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

National Billiards & Snooker Championships 2020
Senior Billiards Qualifying Draw ( Best Of 5: 100 up )

Shekhar Surve (RSPB)

Karan Makwana (MH)

Aadesh Kothari (TN)

Shakeel Ahamed (WB)

Govind Raj reddy (RSPB)

Sandeep Vengurlekar (MH)

Nikhil Ghadge (RSPB) 21-01-2020
T3

Jonah Mark Antony (TN) 7:30 PM

Chandu Kasodaria (MH)

Vijay Nichani (TN)

Rohan Sakalkar (MH)

Manoj Dasarathan (TN)

Rishabh Kumar (MH)

Hitesh Kotwani (MH)

L Nagraj (KTK)

Rajesh K.M.C. (TN) 21-01-2020
T6

Akshay Gogari (MH) 7:30 PM

Durga Prasad (RSPB)

}

\_Y_/ \ ) \ ) \ ) \ﬂ_’ \ J \ J

21-01-2020
T1
7:30 PM

21-01-2020
T2
7:30 PM

22-01-2020
T2
1:00 PM

21-01-2020
17
7:30 PM

22-01-2020
15
10:00 AM

22-01-2020
T9
3:00 PM

21-01-2020
T4
7:30 PM

21-01-2020
TS
7:30 PM

22-01-2020
T3
1:00 PM

21-01-2020
T8
7:30 PM

22-01-2020
T6
10:00 AM

22-01-2020
T7
3:00 PM
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